713000005814

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
	,			
	(0) + (7) (0)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
(
Continue Contra	C-+15+-	a of Chahar		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s or Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



400243694294

01/16/13--01013--002 **78.75

TEHNELS TWH 1 2 5013

ECHETALY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Cur	t's Photography,	Inc.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED
FROM: C	urt W. Chittende	n	
	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
13	3707 NW 21 Stre	eet	
		Address	
P	embroke Pines,	FL 33028	
	City	, State & Zip	
1.	954.439.3880		
	Daytime 1	Telephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

CurtChittenden1@aol.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

4 DAYAY	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	· Ç	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		Mallian address if different in
	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
-	Pembroke Pines, FL 33028		
<u>-</u>	- Billiona Finas, I L 33020	-	
RTICLE III	PURPOSE	 	
	hich the corporation is organized is: to	reate and sell nho	toe for a profit
			·
RTICLE V	SHARES res of stock is: 100 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR Itle: Curt W. Chittenden, President		e; Joan M. Chittenden, Vice President/ Secretary
Address:	13707 NW 21 Street	Name and Titi Address:	13707 NW 21 Street
Address:	Pembroke Pines. FL 33028	Address:	Pembroke Pines, FL 33028
	T 61107000 7 #105, T E 00020		r dilibere r una, r E 30020
Name and Title:	itle:		le:
		Address:	
Nr	<u> </u>		
A 11	itle:	4.11	le:
			
RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	mtable) of the registered a	cont in
Name:	Curt W. Chittenden	piable) of the registered a	gent is:
Address:	13707 NW 21 Street		
Address.	Pembroke Pines, FL 33028		黄疸 毫
	,		25 <u>- 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 -</u>
RTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		<u> </u>
he <u>name and ado</u>	<u>Iress</u> of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Curt W. Chittenden		- 20 E
Address:	13707 NW 21 Street		温
	Pembroke Pines, FL 33028		ATT 55
	ed as registered agent to accept service of m familiar with and accept the appointm		stated corporation at the place designated nd agree to act in this capacity
יו אמנו	1 Chilingen		1/14/12
	Required Signature/Registered A	gent	Date
		erein are true. I am awa	re that the false information submitted in or in s.817.155, F.S.
1 /	. 0		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(Just 1	J. Gallerson		しんほんえ
	Required Signature/Incorporat	or	- Dota